Tussenstand Huis & Hypotheek Ommelander Loopcircuit 2017:
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Naam:

Maurice Smit
Gerard Vos

Gerben Vermeij
Erik Deenen
Ricardo Damminga
Pim Wildeman
Maarten Oosterhuis
Jeroen Eefting

Erik Bosscher
Andre de Boer
Henk-Jan Scheepers
Bence Penzes

Rik Buitenwerf

N. Woltman

Jesse Oosterhuis
Jeroen Bisschop
Richard Gerdes
Gerrie Bakker

Harm Jan Pijper

Naam:

Tonnie Knigge
Marcel Stoffers
Remco Oost

Dik Vries

Pieter-Jan Kooi
Frank

Fjodor van der Sluijs
Alex Roskam

Peter van Dam
Thom Snijder
Richard Terra

Bert van Opta
Richard van der Werff

Woonplaats:
Delfzijl
Appingedam
Leens
Groningen
Baflo
Appingedam
Groningen
Groningen
Delfzijl
Garrelsweer
Haren
Groningen
Groningen
Eenrum
Winsum
Onderdendam
Bedum
Bremen
Appingedam

Woonplaats:
Onstwedde
Appingedam
Kantens
Appingedam
Loppersum
Ruischerwaard
Gasselte
Onderdendam
Groningen
Middelstum
Bedum
Uithuizen
Usquert

Stedum
35
30
26
23
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10

9
8
7

Stedum
35
30
26
23
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13

Middelstum

Middelstum

Ten Boer

Ten Boer

Uithuizermeeden

Uithuizermeeden

Appingedam

Appingedam

Totaal
35
30
26
23
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10

9
8
7

Totaal
35
30
26
23
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
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Heren 50+
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Heren 60+

Marnix van den Brink

Erik Bakker
Ben Begeman
René la Crois

Naam:

Siemon Hinrichs
Klaas Brouwer
Henk Por

Bennie Wiegman
Ab Slagter
Maarten Hoeksema
Aris Pestman
Jeroen Feringa
Peter Hoving
Henk Heemskerk
Chris Hartsema
Rinze Kramer
Jan Vos

Peter Vos

Piet Tjeerdsma
Jack Brondsema
Dick van den Berg
Fred Kamminga
Klaas Bijsterveld
Ronald Groen
Bobby Broersma
Jakob de Vries
Kor Tillema

R. Balkema

Jan Wieringa
Egbert de Groot
Hans Jensma

Naam:
Jasper Keizer

Groningen
Uithuizermeeden
Groningen
Uithuizermeeden

Woonplaats:
Delfzijl
Zuidbroek
Groningen
Assen
Uithuizermeeden
Groningen
Spijk
Garrelsweer
Kantens
Groningen
Groningen
Bedum
Uithuizen
Groningen
Groningen
Delfzijl
Stedum
Loppersum
Sauwerd
Groningen
Groningen
Bedum
Uithuizen
Appingedam
Usquert
Bedum
Groningen

Woonplaats:
Sint Annaparochie

12
11
10

Stedum

35
30
26
23
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
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Stedum
35

Middelstum

Middelstum

Ten Boer

Ten Boer

Uithuizermeeden

Uithuizermeeden

Appingedam

Appingedam

12
11
10

Totaal
35
30
26
23
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
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Totaal
35
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Dames
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Dames 40+
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Roelof Berends
Henk Smit
Garmt Borgman
Koos Durenkamp
Nico Vierkant

Ad Peltenburg
Hans Pinkster
Jan Helmantel
Jelle Slager

Erik Stam

Dirk Franssens
Rigte Boerema
Abdellah Ait Fami

Naam:

Jorijn Hornman
Femke Veldman
Anita van Bergeijk
Fardau Moojen
Annelies Kamminga
Mathilde Havinga
Jenny van der Veen
Ineke van Dijken
Marjan Schaap

S. Woltman

Naam:
Elise Kool

Desiree Winterwerp

Carla Frankruijter
Willie Evertse

Elske de Boer
Eilana Maring
Jacqueline van Wijk
Jessica Tuinstra
Dianne Boerema

Oudeschip
Groningen
Hoogezand
Winsum
Bedum
Groningen
Zuidhorn
Ten Boer
Usquert
Ten Boer
Saaksum
Uithuizermeeden
Groningen

Woonplaats:
Groningen
Delfzijl
Oldenzijl
Grijpskerk
Middelstum
Groningen
Uithuizen
Stedum
Stedum
Eenrum

Woonplaats:
Loppersum
Assen

Bedum
Harkstede
Groningen
Winsum
Groningen
Uithuizermeeden
Uithuizermeeden

30
26
23
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12

Stedum
35
30
26
23
21
20
19
18
17
16

Stedum
35
30
26
23
21
20
19
18
17

Middelstum

Middelstum

Ten Boer

Ten Boer

Uithuizermeeden

Uithuizermeeden

Appingedam

Appingedam

30
26
23
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12

Totaal
35
30
26
23
21
20
19
18
17
16

Totaal
35
30
26
23
21
20
19
18
17
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Dames 50+
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Jolanda Siegers
Siegrit Bisschop
Renee Boerema
Ellen la Crois

Naam:

Gonny Houtman
Ans van der Meer
Tineke Weites
Anneke Krijger
Ineke Wolters
Jeannet Bakema
Gea Elzerman
Harma Wieringa

TRIMLOOP 1e heer/1le dame

Naam:
Mark van Ginkel
Gwenda Vasse

Winsum
Uithuizen
Uithuizermeeden
Uithuizermeeden

Woonplaats:
Winsum
Garrelsweer
Siddeburen
Uithuizermeeden
Winsum
Loppersum
Meedhuizen
Usquert

Woonplaats:
Ten Boer
Groningen

16
15
14
13

Stedum
35
30
26
23
21
20
19
18

Stedum
17.09
22.03

Middelstum

Middelstum

Ten Boer

Ten Boer

Uithuizermeeden

Uithuizermeeden

Appingedam

Appingedam

16
15
14
13

Totaal
35
30
26
23
21
20
19
18



